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Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 SV Kottgeisering (02192) 7 11:3 32:10 67:24 455:248
2 TG Germerswang (02120) 7 10:4 29:13 60:30 417:282
3 SV Fuchstal (02104) 7 9:5 26:16 56:37 411:341
4 TSV 1880 Starnberg (02338) 7 9:5 23:19 52:41 386:344
5 SF Windach (02426) 7 7:7 19:23 39:51 342:397
6 TSV Peißenberg (02267) 7 6:8 20:22 45:47 361:362
7 TSV Finning (02092) 7 2:12 11:31 25:64 267:435
8 TC Penzing II (02422) 7 2:12 8:34 19:69 253:483

Spielleiter
Manfred Teichmann, 85757 Karlsfeld, Elsternweg 2
Tel: 08131 97413 / Fax: 08131 998075 / eMail: manfred.teichmann@btv.de

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Bem. Erg.
So. 05.05.2013 09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00

SF Windach
TG Germerswang
TSV Finning
TSV 1880 Starnberg

SV Kottgeisering
TSV Peißenberg
TC Penzing II
SV Fuchstal

 
 
 
 

3:3
4:2
2:4
2:4

So. 12.05.2013 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TC Penzing II
TSV Finning
TSV 1880 Starnberg
SF Windach

SV Kottgeisering
TG Germerswang
TSV Peißenberg
SV Fuchstal

 
 
 
 

0:6
0:6
5:1
0:6

So. 09.06.2013 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

SV Fuchstal
SV Kottgeisering
TG Germerswang
TC Penzing II

TSV Peißenberg
TSV Finning
TSV 1880 Starnberg
SF Windach

 
 
 
 

4:2
6:0
3:3
0:6

So. 16.06.2013 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

TSV Peißenberg
SV Fuchstal
SF Windach
TSV 1880 Starnberg

SV Kottgeisering
TG Germerswang
TSV Finning
TC Penzing II

 
 
 
 

4:2
3:3
4:2
4:2

So. 23.06.2013 09:00
09:00
09:00
09:00

SF Windach
TC Penzing II
SV Fuchstal
SV Kottgeisering

TG Germerswang
TSV Peißenberg
TSV Finning
TSV 1880 Starnberg

 
 
 
 

0:6
1:5
2:4
6:0

So. 30.06.2013 09:00
09:00
09:00

TSV Finning
TG Germerswang
SV Kottgeisering

TSV 1880 Starnberg
TC Penzing II
SV Fuchstal

 
 
 

1:5
6:0
4:2

Sa. 06.07.2013 09:00 TSV Peißenberg SF Windach  2:4
So. 07.07.2013 09:00

09:00
09:00
09:00

SV Kottgeisering
TSV Peißenberg
TSV 1880 Starnberg
TC Penzing II

TG Germerswang
TSV Finning
SF Windach
SV Fuchstal

 
 
 
 

5:1
4:2
4:2
1:5

Legende
HP...Hallenpflicht
z...Mannschaft zurückgezogen


